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Made in
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ALU-LINES 1 FI3, EERSSVITEREITOERARENRNICES UEY, 7IV==
UAROERIL, BICERECTRBEANFTTRERAELOTIEY,

ALU-LINEQZRAMEMA U Y FEUTRBAY T v FIEBAENTIET, EU,
CH, BE. GB. USOL\ThHDOVY Ty FEBIRTEXT,

A JVI—LEDIZ1350J)L— AV TRE L, NSYROENHERIVTSA LTS, ©
S—DODFRIL ALU-LINES 1 FEEBBEESETEATHCENTEXT,

UL:ERRE:

UL-US-2442933-0 (USA)
UL-CA-2432446-0 (Canada)

Borrow a sample now
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https://www.icotek.com/downloads/E336024-Vol1-Sec2-CoC%20Allio-AluLine_USA.pdf
https://www.icotek.com/downloads/E336024-Vol1-Sec2-CoC%20Allio-AluLine_CSA.pdf
https://www.icotek.com/ja/news-service/sample-request?form_product=ALLIOLiGHT%20ALU-LINE

RS
B

|

HRE B
UL:EBRE

R

BT

=l

81404

1

UL-US-
2442933-0/
UL-CA-
2432446-0
197,2 mm
48 mm
112,6 mm

81403

1

UL-US-
2442933-0/
UL-CA-
2432446-0
347,2 mm
48 mm
112,6 mm

ARD9947T
ERREN
ERREE

AERERE

HLES1Y

it e
IRIF-E
952
HEEHE
kWh/1000 h
®RE
EBIHELK CRI
HR

ARD9947T
E8HN
ERREE

AERERE

R o %

it e
IRIF-E
U35
HEENE
kWh/1000 h
®RE
EBIHELK CRI
HR

I 77 BARABS s AT
on/off X1 v
¥F, A)I—04
YUy, 74
ok
WAGO 770

6 W

100 - 240V
AC +5%, 50 -
60 Hz

EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
50.000 h

F

13

5.600 K

900 Im

J4—k1Y,
AI=J14%U
>4, F7HE
iS4 Ton/off X
19F

WAGO 770
9w

100 - 240V
AC +5%, 50 -
60 Hz

EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
50.000 h

F

13
5.600 K

>80
1.280 Im



ALU-LINE 350 UL/CSA (E—>arvtrb-)

HRE B
UL:EBRE

oy

BT

=l

R

BT

=

81401

1

UL-US-
2442933-0 /
UL-CA-
2432446-0
347,2 mm
48 mm
112,6 mm

81408

1

UL-US-
2442933-0/
UL-CA-
2432446-0
347,2 mm
48 mm
112,6 mm

ARD9947T
ER8HN
ERREE

AERERE

HAES1Y

it e
IRIF-FE
A
HEEHE
kWh/1000 h
®RE
EBIHELK CRI
HR

ARD9947T
EBHN
ERREE

AERERE

R o %

il FREE 8
IRIVF-3h=
I35
HEENE
kWh/1000 h
eRE
EEFHE CRI
KR

PIRE—-> 3>
VY-
Ja4—F1,
AI=T14%
Vg

WAGO 770
9 W

100 - 240V
AC +£5%, 50 -
60 Hz

EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
50.000 h

F

13

5.600 K
>80
1.280 Im

J4—k1Y,
AW=J14% U
> 7, 7R
B5 = Ton/off X
19F

WAGO 770
9w

120 V AC
+5%, 50 - 60
Hz

EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
50.000 h

F

13
5.600 K

>80
1.280 Im



ALU-LINE 350 | EUX LYY

HRE B
Rre
S5

L]

N=yav

81300
4251269332
883

1

347,2 mm
48 mm
112,6 mm
Yy bk
D/Schuko
(Type F, CEE
7/3)

81308
4251269335
273

1

347,2 mm
48 mm
112,6 mm
Yy k
D/Schuko
(Type F, CEE
7/3)

AT

ARD994T

ER&H
ERREE

AERERE

BARSAY

it FAEE 48
IRIF—-E
752X
HEENE
kWh/1000 h
BiRE
EEFHEEL CRI
KR

tEETORI) e

ARG 9947

EREHN
EIREE

AERERE

HARS1Y

[k
IRIVF -3
I3
HEENE
kWh/1000 h
BRE
B CRI
AR

1 77 BRRARE kT
on/off 21 v
F, =04
Yuvyg, 74
—k1y

GST 18V v
|.

12w

230 VAC
+/-5%, 50 -
60 Hz

EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
50.000 h

F

13

5.600 K
>80
1.350 Im

77 FARARS AT
on/off X1 v
F, A)—=04
YoV, 74
il a9

GST 18V %7 v
S

12w

230V AC
+/-5%, 50 -
60 Hz

EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
50.000 h

F

13
5.600 K

>80
1.350 Im



ALU-LINE 350 | EU (E—> 3>y tryH-)

ALU-LINE 350 | EUA LYY (E-Y3avteryY-)

BBES
EAN

iE) 2L v
Rre
ST

=z}
N=yav

BmES

EAN

HRE B
R
a5

L]

N=yav

81304
4251269332
920

1

347,2 mm
48 mm
112,6 mm
Vv
D/Schuko
(Type F, CEE
7/3), PIRE—
averyy-

81309
4251269335
280

1

347,2 mm
48 mm
112,6 mm
Vvt
D/Schuko
(Type F, CEE
7/3), PIRE—
aveyy-

ORI e

AR I947

ER&HN
EHRERE

AERERE

HARS1Y

[RE
IRIF-E
932
HEENE
kWh/1000 h
eRE
EEET@E CRI
AR

ARD9947T

EREH
ERREE

AERERE

BARSAY

it FAEE 48
IRIF—5E
3R
HEENE
kWh/1000 h
BIRE
EEEHMiZL CRI
KR

J4—F1,
AW=J14%U
M

GST 18V 7 v
S

12w

230V AC
+/-5%, 50 -
60 Hz

EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
50.000 h

F

13

5.600 K
>80
1.350 Im

J4—F1,
AI=T14%U
Vg

GST 18V 4 v
|.

12w

230 V AC
+/-5%, 50 -
60 Hz

EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
50.000 h

F

13
5.600 K

>80
1.350 Im



ALU-LINE 350 UL/CSA | US (E-¥avtyi-—-)

oy
STy

LiE)2L v
ULFERRE

R
a5

81402

1

UL-US-
2442933-0/
UL-CA-
2432446-0
347,2 mm
48 mm
112,6 mm

81400
4251269333
477

1

UL-US-
2442933-0 /
UL-CA-
2432446-0
347,2 mm
48 mm
112,6 mm

ARV I54T
ERgH N
ERREE

AERERE

BAES1Y

it FAEE 38
IRIF -
752X
HEENE
kWh/1000 h
BiRE
EEBFHEEL CRI
KR

ARD9947T
EREEN
ERREE

AERERE

BARSAY

i S84
IRILF -3
932
HEENE
kWh/1000 h
BRE
EEFH@E CRI
AR

Viovhk US
(Type B
NEMA 5)

7 FARARS AT
on/off X1 v
F, =04
Yoy, 74
-k1Y
WAGO 770
9w

125 V AC
+5%, 60 Hz
EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
50.000 h

F

13

5.600 K
>80
1.280 Im

PIRE—> 3>
vy9—, Yo
vk US (Type
A NEMA 5)
Ja4—F1,
=141
27

WAGO 770
9w

125 V AC
+5%, 60 Hz
EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
50.000 h

F

13
5.600 K

>80
1.280 Im



HmES 81303 RGO TTREM 77 FARARS AT
EAN 4251269332 on/off X1 v
913 F, A)—=04
HE &AL 1 YUy, 74
=) 347,2 mm el ke 4
B 48 mm AR 9947 GST 18V v
B 112,6 mm +
N=yav vV4owvk GB ERHN 12w
(Type G, BS TEIREXE 230 V AC
1363) +/-5%, 50 -
60 Hz
ERERE EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
H1RS1Y 2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
it FREE 48 50.000 h
IRIVF-E F
3R
HEENE 13
kWh/1000 h
BIRE 5.600 K
EeMiizk CRI >80
KR 1.350 Im
ALU-LINE 350 | GB (E—> 3> &>¥-) BRES 81307 BEOTEE J1-R1Y,
EAN 4251269332 AI=0414% U
951 Vg
e &AL 1 AR 9947 GST 18V v
RS 347,2 mm +
a5 48 mm ERRLN 12w
R 112,6 mm ENEE 230V AC
N=yay Vv GB +/-5%, 50 -
(Type G, BS 60 Hz
1363), PIRE iiERE%E EN 60598,
-aveyy EN 62471,
- EN 55015,
EN 61000
HARES1Y 2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
it FAEE 48 50.000 h
IXRIF-ME F
935
HEENE 13
kWh/1000 h
BRE 5.600 K

EEsii%k CRI >80
KR 1.350 Im



BRES 81301 BEORRE R 7RERERSKT

EAN 4251269332 on/off X1 v
890 F, A)b—=7414
LEgELiva 1 Yoy, 74
=) 347,2 mm -k
=T 48 mm AR 59947 GST 18V v
2 112,6 mm ~
N=yav Vvt FB E&EN 12w
(Type E, CEE EHERXE 230 V AC
7/5) +/-5%, 50 -
60 Hz
SHEREE EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
HARES1Y 2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
i FAEE £ 50.000 h
IRIF-E F
U935
HEENE 13
kWh/1000 h
‘iRE 5.600 K
EEFEZk CRI >80
KR 1.350 Im
ALU-LINE 350 | BE (E—¥ 3> &vH-) M@mES 81305 BEORREE TJa—RTY,
EAN 4251269332 A=D1 %U
937 g
HRELBAL 1 aAxU9947 GST18VY4 v
RS 347,2 mm ~
=5y 48 mm EAEHN 12w
B 112,6 mm ENREE 230V AC
N=yav PIRE—-Y 3V +/-5%, 50 -
o9 -, VT 60 Hz
v F/B FBREEE EN 60598,
(Type E, CEE EN 62471,
7/5) EN 55015,
EN 61000
BARS1Y 2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
i R4 50.000 h
IXRIF-E F
952
HEBENE 13
kWh/1000 h
BRE 5.600 K

Bz CRI >80
HR 1.350 Im



BRES 81302 DT EEM 77 FARARS AT
EAN 4251269332 on/off X1 v
906 F, A)=04
HRE B 1 vYuvYg, 741
=) 347,2 mm —-kq1Y
=5 48 mm aAxU94947 GST 18V v
B 112,6 mm ~
N=Yay Vv CH ERHN 12w
(Type ), SEV TEIREXE 230V AC
1011) +/-5%, 50 -
60 Hz
BRI EN 60598,
EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
H1RS1Y 2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
i R4 50.000 h
IRIF-ME F
9352
HEENE 13
kWh/1000 h
BRE 5.600 K
EEETMAiZk CRI >80
AR 1.350 Im
ALU-LINE 350 | CH (E—> 3> &Y ¥-) BRES 81306 BEOTRESE  Ta—F1Y,
EAN 4251269332 A=D1 % U
944 7
isi2A==ivs 1 AR99947 GST18V45 v
RS 347,2 mm +
=T 48 mm EAEH N 12w
B 112,6 mm EIRERE 230V AC
N=y 3V PIRE—> 3V +/-5%, 50 -
Y-, Vs 60 Hz
v I CH (Type AERE%E EN 60598,
J, SEV 1011) EN 62471,
EN 55015,
EN 61000
HARS1Y 2014/35/EU,
2014/30/EU
it FREE 4% 50.000 h
IRIF-NE F
7352
HEENE 13
kWh/1000 h
BiRE 5.600 K

EEsii%k CRI >80
KR 1.350 Im



ZE4 — )l ALU-LINE, 3000 mm moms 81330 =Ty =2 PVC

EAN 4251269332 #E
968
HRE B 1

B —-7ILE 3.000 mm
AR I914T TzI=),

GST 18=x7%
5
EHRERX 230V AC
+5%, 50 - 60
Hz
h>-— FLoIeE
EE4 — 7 )l ALU-LINE (UL/CSA), 3000 mm MEES 81430 HS— FLUSE
EAN F—=JI¥—X PVC
LEEL ] 1 i
@ ULEERE UL-US-
c Us 2442933-0 /
UL-CA-
2432446-0

B5o—7ILE 3.000 mm

AR I914T TzIb=),
WAGO 770

ERERE 100 - 240 V
AC £5%, 50 -
60 Hz

“Available from 03/2025



ZI=4+1)>*% ALU-LINE, 600 mm

2= 4+ U4 ALU-LINE (UL/CSA), 600 mm

G“ Us

Available from 03/2025

BRES
EAN

HRE A
BEI-JIE
ARGH94T

BRES
EAN

HRE B
UL:EBRE

BeI-JIE
ARG 994T
EHRERE

81331 F—=JILY—X PVC

4251269332 &
975

1

600 mm

GST 18=x7%
4, GST 18V
Tk

230 V AC
+5%, 50 - 60
Hz

FLVIE

81431 h>-

TF=7I¥—-X

1 &
UL-US-
2442933-0/
UL-CA-
2432446-0

600 mm

WAGO 770

100 - 240 V

AC £5%, 50 -

60 Hz



Z)=4+1)>% ALU-LINE, 1000 mm

ZJ)V="4+1>*% ALU-LINE (UL/CSA), 1000 mm

G“ Us

Available from 03/2025

BmES
EAN

HRE B

BET-JIE
ARV 59147

ERREE

Dkk

fRES
EAN

is) 2L Sivi
ULiEBRE

BEI-JIVE
ARV 5947
EHREE

81332 T=TIy—-X

4251269332 #HE
982

1

1.000 mm
GST 18O=x7%
4, GST 18V
Tk

230 V AC
+5%, 50 - 60
Hz

FLoIeE

81432 h>-

T=JIVY—-2R

1 ME
UL-US-
2442933-0/
UL-CA-
2432446-0

1.000 mm

WAGO 770

100 - 240 V

AC £5%, 50 -

60 Hz

PVC



191 VFSvIR7PYT9—TL—F moEs 81337 .
Al ~ =

o 7 7 mm
EAN
B E AT 2
&S 111 mm
& 43,4 mm
hs-— TSvy
RINE 2
X7# >k ALU-LINE BEES 91008 ZIREZ 4,2 mm
EAN
LEgELivs 1
&S 20 mm
=) 5 mm
2 20 mm
RINE 1

icotek

smart cable management



